
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South East 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 767 Ed Kinch St Richards R C College 1:03.77 1163 14 2:49.24 1246 1 2409
2 771 James Davis The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 0:58.42 1216 4 3:01.07 1174 4 2390
3 770 Ben Walsh Sutton Valence School 0:58.72 1213 8 3:03.70 1159 6 2372
4 773 Thomas Toolis The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 0:58.46 1216 5 3:05.47 1150 10 2366
5 783 Max Thomas William Parker Sports College 1:06.77 1133 15 2:51.98 1231 2 2364
6 764 Ryan Powell Norton Knatchbull School 0:58.57 1215 6 3:05.80 1147 11 2362
7 759 Dylan Pratt McCullagh Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School 0:57.69 1224 1 3:10.73 1117 14 2341
8 758 Stuart Waugh Brighton College 1:01.37 1187 11 3:04.61 1153 9 2340
9 777 Alex Fraser Whitgift School 1:03.17 1169 13 3:03.97 1159 8 2328

10 765 Jack Regan Ravens Wood School 0:58.70 1213 7 3:13.55 1099 16 2312
11 774 Danny Casey Trinity School, Croydon 0:57.75 1223 2 3:21.00 1057 17 2280
12 760 James Bradley Eastbourne College 1:07.67 1124 16 3:06.86 1141 12 2265
13 769 Joseph Simmons St Thomas More RC School 1:10.73 1093 17 3:06.86 1141 12 2234
14 772 Toby Jarvis The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:17.17 1029 18 3:00.50 1180 3 2209
15 782 Jamaal Patterson-Bennett Whitgift School 1:02.91 1171 12 3:26.46 1024 19 2195
16 763 Luke David Glebelands School 1:00.29 1198 10 3:35.36 970 21 2168
17 779 Joseph Walkling Whitgift School 0:59.22 1208 9 3:37.73 955 22 2163
18 766 Adam Rouncivell St Richards R C College 0:58.36 1217 3 3:39.62 943 24 2160
19 762 Sam Lowden Eastbourne College 1:27.11 929 20 3:10.73 1117 14 2046
20 778 Dan Goddon Whitgift School 1:34.94 851 21 3:01.44 1174 5 2025
21 761 Harry Villa Eastbourne College 1:22.87 972 19 3:25.94 1027 18 1999
22 780 Jack Pates Whitgift School 1:38.92 811 22 3:03.70 1159 6 1970

756 Nick Greenaway Brighton College DNS - DNS - -
757 Matthew Waugh Brighton College DNS - DNS - -
768 Charles McKenna St Richards R C College DNS - 3:38.08 952 23 -
775 Alexander Reda Trinity School, Croydon DNS - 3:27.75 1015 20 -
776 Marcus Lawton Trinity School, Croydon DNS - DNS - -
781 Jacob Stapleton Whitgift School DNS - DNS - -

Year 10 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South East 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

771 James Davis The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 0:58.42 1216 3:01.07 1174 2390
1 773 Thomas Toolis The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 0:58.46 1216 3:05.47 1150 2366 6965

772 Toby Jarvis The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:17.17 1029 3:00.50 1180 2209
777 Alex Fraser Whitgift School 1:03.17 1169 3:03.97 1159 2328

2 782 Jamaal Patterson-Bennett Whitgift School 1:02.91 1171 3:26.46 1024 2195 6686
779 Joseph Walkling Whitgift School 0:59.22 1208 3:37.73 955 2163
760 James Bradley Eastbourne College 1:07.67 1124 3:06.86 1141 2265

3 762 Sam Lowden Eastbourne College 1:27.11 929 3:10.73 1117 2046 6310
761 Harry Villa Eastbourne College 1:22.87 972 3:25.94 1027 1999
767 Ed Kinch St Richards R C College 1:03.77 1163 2:49.24 1246 2409
766 Adam Rouncivell St Richards R C College 0:58.36 1217 3:39.62 943 2160 -
768 Charles McKenna St Richards R C College DNS - 3:38.08 952 -
778 Dan Goddon Whitgift School 1:34.94 851 3:01.44 1174 2025
780 Jack Pates Whitgift School 1:38.92 811 3:03.70 1159 1970 -
781 Jacob Stapleton Whitgift School DNS - DNS - -

Year 10 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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